
Item Description Weight Weight Measurement Price/ Unit  Total  Pro Rata per Unit Total Pro Rata
ASDA Mild Salsa 300g 300 g £1.30 £1.30  € 1.30  € 1.30 
The BAKERY at ASDA 4 Triple Choc Muffins 4pk 4 pack £1.65 £1.65  € 1.65  € 1.65 
ASDA Apple & Raspberry Flavour Sparkling Water 1l 1000 ml £0.55 £1.65  € 0.55  € 1.65 
ASDA Dark Soy Sauce 150ml 150 ml £0.59 £0.59  € 0.59  € 0.59 
ASDA Extra Special Colombian Fairtrade Ground Coffee 227g 227 g £3.50 £3.50  € 3.50  € 3.50 
ASDA Ready to Serve Custard 500g 500 g £0.69 £0.69  € 0.69  € 0.69 
ASDA Real Mayonnaise 500ml 500 ml £1.20 £1.20  € 1.20  € 1.20 
ASDA Classic Creamed Rice Pudding 400g 400 g £0.79 £0.79  € 0.79  € 0.79 
ASDA Pistachios 100g 100 g £3.00 £3.00  € 4.50  € 4.50 
ASDA Skipjack Tuna Chunks in Brine 145g 145 g £0.72 £0.72  € 0.72  € 0.72 
ASDA Mixed Beans 400g 400 g £0.85 £0.85  € 0.88  € 0.88 
ASDA Wholewheat Spaghetti 500g 500 g £0.75 £0.75  € 0.75  € 0.75 
ASDA Wholewheat Fusilli 500g 500 g £0.75 £0.75  € 0.75  € 0.75 
ASDA 4 Pack Boil in the Bag Basmati Rice 500g 500 g £2.00 £2.00  € 2.00  € 2.00 
JUST ESSENTIALS by ASDA Apple Juice from Concentrate 1l 1000 ml £1.25 £1.25  € 1.25  € 1.25 
ASDA Diet Lemon & Lime 2 Litres 2l 2000 ml £0.60 £0.60  € 0.60  € 0.60 
ASDA Classic Runny Honey 454g 454 g £1.75 £1.75  € 1.75  € 1.75 
ASDA Light in Colour Olive Oil 1 Litre 1l 1000 ml £8.40 £8.40  € 8.40  € 8.40 
ASDA Tomato & Garlic Pasta Sauce 500 g £0.69 £0.69  € 0.69  € 0.69 
Mars 4 x 39.4g (157.6g) 4pk 157 g £1.80 £1.80  € 1.80  € 1.80 
ASDA Gold Roasted Coffee Instant Granules 200g 200 g £2.25 £2.25  € 2.25  € 2.25 
The BAKERY at ASDA 8 Wholemeal Wraps 488g 8pk 488 g £1.10 £1.10  € 1.12  € 1.12 
The BAKERY at ASDA 4 White Rolls 4pk 4 pack £0.90 £0.90  € 0.90  € 0.90 
ASDA Potato Farls 4pk 240 g £1.00 £1.00  € 1.00  € 1.00 
The BAKERY at ASDA Soft White Toastie Thick Sliced Bread 800g 800 g £0.75 £0.75  € 0.75  € 0.75 
ASDA Fruit & Nut Muesli 750g 750 g £2.00 £2.00  € 2.00  € 2.00 
ASDA Fruit & Nut Muesli 750g 750 g £2.00 £2.00  € 2.00  € 2.00 
ASDA Honey Nut Corn Flakes 500g 500 g £1.25 £1.25  € 1.25  € 1.25 
ASDA Italian Mozzarella Cheese 125g 125 g £1.08 £1.08  € 1.08  € 1.08 
ASDA Squirty Cream 250ml 250g 250 g £1.60 £1.60  € 1.60  € 1.60 
Yeo Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 950 g £3.40 £3.40  € 3.58  € 3.58 
ASDA Creamy Greek Style Yogurt 500g 500 g £1.10 £1.10  € 1.10  € 1.10 
Coleraine Slices 160 g £2.25 £2.25  € 2.25  € 2.25 
ASDA Northern Irish Semi Skimmed Milk 2 Litres 2l 2000 ml £1.55 £1.55  € 1.55  € 1.55 
ASDA Long Life Semi Skimmed Milk 1l 1000 ml £1.05 £1.05  € 1.05  € 1.05 
ASDA British Salted Butter 250g 250 g £2.00 £2.00  € 2.00  € 2.00 
Mushrooms 250 g £0.95 £0.95  € 1.14  € 1.14 
ASDA essential Salad Tomatoes 6 pack £0.95 £0.95  € 0.95  € 0.95 
ASDA Chicken Breast Fillets 1kg 1000 g £6.00 £6.00  € 6.00  € 6.00 
ASDA Crinkle Cut Chips 1.5kg 1500 g £1.99 £1.99  € 1.99  € 1.99 
ASDA 4 Battered Cod Fillets 440g 440 g £3.75 £3.75  € 4.26  € 4.26 
ASDA Shades Power Towels 2 Rolls 200 sheets £3.00 £6.00  € 3.00  € 6.00 
ASDA Zesty Lemon Washing Up Liquid 500ml 500 ml £0.69 £0.69  € 0.69  € 0.69 
ASDA 20 Tie Top Bin Bags 75 Litres 20pk 20 pack £2.30 £2.30  € 2.30  € 2.30 
ASDA Tender Chicken Breast Portions 300G 300 g £2.65 £2.65  € 2.65  € 2.65 
Roast In a bag Chicken 1500 g £4.79 £4.79  € 4.79  € 4.79 
ASDA Diced Chicken Breast 400 g £3.35 £6.70  € 3.35  € 6.70 
Fried Portions 1200 g £5.35 £5.35  € 3.57  € 3.57 
ASDA Beef Mince 250g (No other mince available on day) 250 g £2.25 £2.25  € 4.50  € 4.50 
ASDA 12 Large Free Range Eggs 12pk 12 pack £3.15 £3.15  € 3.15  € 3.15 
White Potatoes 2000 g £1.90 £1.90  € 1.90  € 1.90 
EXTRA SPECIAL Fishcakes 290 g £3.00 £6.00  € 3.00  € 6.00 

 £114.63  € 117.53 
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Item Description Weight Weight Measurement Price/ Unit  Total  Pro Rata per Unit Total Pro Rata
Tesco Mild Salsa Dip 300G 300 g £1.40 £1.40  £1.40  £1.40 
Tesco 4 Triple Chocolate 4 pack £1.80 £1.80  £1.80  £1.80 
Tesco Sparkling Water Lemon & Lime 1 Litre 1000 ml £0.75 £2.25  £0.75  £2.25 
Tesco Dark Soy Sauce 150Ml 150 ml £0.75 £0.75  £0.75  £0.75 
Tesco Finest Columbian Coffee 227 g £3.90 £3.90  £3.90  £3.90 
Tesco Ready To Serve Custard 500G 500 g £1.00 £1.00  £1.00  £1.00 
Tesco Mayonnaise 500Ml 500 ml £1.20 £1.20  £1.20  £1.20 
Tesco Rice Pudding 400G 400 g £0.90 £0.90  £0.90  £0.90 
Tesco Roasted & Salted Pistachios 150G 150 g £2.25 £2.25  £2.25  £2.25 
Tesco Tuna Chunks In Brine 145G 145 g £0.72 £0.72  £0.72  £0.72 
Tesco Mixed Baked Beans In Tomato Sauce 415G 415 g £0.75 £0.75  £0.75  £0.75 
Tesco Whole Wheat Spaghetti 500G 500 g £0.75 £0.75  £0.75  £0.75 
Tesco Whole Wheat Fusilli Pasta 500G 500 g £0.75 £0.75  £0.75  £0.75 
Tesco Boil In The Bag Basmati Rice 4 X 125G 500 g £2.00 £2.00  £2.00  £2.00 
Growers Harvest Pure Apple Juice 1 Litre 1000 ml £1.00 £1.00  £1.00  £1.00 
Freeway Lemon & Lime Regular 2000ml 2000 ml £0.80 £0.80  £0.80  £0.80 
Tesco Clear Honey 454G 454 g £1.75 £1.75  £1.75  £1.75 
Tesco Light In Colour Olive Oil 1Ltr 1000 ml £7.80 £7.80  £7.80  £7.80 
Tesco Onion & Garlic Pasta Sauce 500G 500 g £0.69 £0.69  £0.69  £0.69 
Mars Chocolate Bars Multipack 4 X 39.4g 157.6G 157 g £1.69 £1.69  £1.69  £1.69 
Tesco Gold Instant Coffee 200G 200 g £2.25 £2.25  £2.25  £2.25 
Tesco Wholemeal Tortilla Wraps 8 pack 496 g £1.30 £1.30  £1.30  £1.30 
Tesco White Sub Rolls 4 Pack 4 pack £1.00 £1.00  £1.00  £1.00 
Tesco Potato Farls 4 Pack 4 pack £0.95 £0.95  £0.95  £0.95 
Tesco Toastie White Bread Thick 800G 800 g £0.75 £0.75  £0.75  £0.75 
Tesco Fruit & Nut Muesli 750G 750 g £2.75 £2.75  £2.75  £2.75 
Tesco Fruit & Nut Muesli 750G 750 g £2.75 £2.75  £2.75  £2.75 
Tesco Honey Nut Corn Flakes 500G 500 g £1.25 £1.25  £1.25  £1.25 
Tesco Mozzarella 200g 125 g £1.30 £1.30  £1.30  £1.30 
Fielding Dairies Real Dairy Spray Cream 250G 250 g £1.85 £1.85  £1.85  £1.85 
Tesco Greek Style Natural Yogurt 1Kg 1000 g £2.10 £2.10  £2.10  £2.10 
Creamfields Greek Style Natural Yogurt 500G 500 g £0.85 £0.85  £0.85  £0.85 
Coleraine Medium Cheddar Cheese Slices 160 g £2.15 £2.15  £2.15  £2.15 
Tesco Ni Semi Skimmed Milk 2 Litre 2000 ml £1.60 £1.60  £1.60  £1.60 
Tesco Ni Semi Skimmed Milk 1 Litre 1000 ml £1.05 £1.05  £1.05  £1.05 
Tesco Ni Salted Butter 250G 250 g £1.85 £1.85  £1.85  £1.85 
Chestnut Vitamin D Mushrooms 250 g £1.10 £1.10  £1.32  £1.32 
Tesco Classic Round Tomatoes 6 piece £0.99 £0.99  £0.99  £0.99 
Tesco Chicken Breast Fillet 1Kg 1000 g £6.00 £6.00  £6.00  £6.00 
Tesco Super Crispy Crinkle Cut Chips 900 g £2.50 £2.50  £4.17  £4.17 
Tesco 4 Battered Cod Fillets 500G 500 g £3.39 £3.39  £3.39  £3.39 
Kitchen Towel 200 Sheets £2.55 £5.10  £2.55  £5.10 
Washing Up Liquid 500 g £0.65 £0.65  £0.65  £0.65 
Tesco 20 Extra Strong Drawstring Refuse Sacks 50L 20 pack £2.75 £2.75  £2.75  £2.75 
Chicken Breast Fillets 300 g £2.25 £2.25  £2.25  £2.25 
Roast In A Bag Ready Basted Whole Chicken 1500 g £6.10 £6.10  £6.10  £6.10 
Diced British Chicken Breast 400 g £3.75 £7.50  £3.75  £7.50 
Tesco Southern Fried Chicken Thighs & Drumsticks 800 g £4.50 £4.50  £4.50  £4.50 
Tesco Northern Irish Lean Beef Steak Mince 5% Fat 500 g £3.49 £3.49  £3.49  £3.49 
Tesco Large Free Range Eggs 12 Pack 12 pack £3.15 £3.15  £3.15  £3.15 
White Potatoes 2000 g £1.35 £1.35  £1.35  £1.35 
Tesco Finest 2 Salmon & Spinach & Lemon Fishcakes 290 g £3.00 £6.00  £3.00  £6.00 

£116.72  £118.61 
Total Clubcard  £1.00 £1.00
Excluded  £115.72  £117.61 

Description Weight Weight Measurement Price/ Unit Total Price
Salsa Dips 300 g  £0.95  £0.95 
Muffins 4pk 4 pack  £1.25  £1.25 
Flavoured Sparkling Water 0g 1000 g  £0.54  £1.62 
Soy Sauce Light/Dark 150 g  £0.55  £0.55 
Deluxe Fairtrade Columb. Ground Coffee 227 g  £2.99  £2.99 
Custard 500 g  £0.68  £0.68 
Mayonnaise 77% Fat 500 g  £0.98  £0.98 
Creamed Rice Pudding 400 g  £0.75  £0.75 
Californian Pistachios Salted 150 g  £1.95  £1.95 
Tuna Chunks in Brine FAD-Free 145 g  £0.64  £0.64 
Mixed Beans 415 g  £0.67  £0.67 
Wholewheat Spaghetti 500 g  £0.69  £0.69 
Wholewheat Fusilli 500 g  £0.69  £0.69 
Boil In The Bag Basmati Rice 500 g  £1.85  £1.85 
Apple Juice 0g 1000 g  £0.79  £0.79 
Lemon & Lime Zero 4.8g / 0g 2000 ml  £0.55  £0.55 
Runny Honey Glass Jar 454 g  £1.65  £1.65 
Olive Oil Mild/Light 1000 ml  £7.39  £7.39 
Italian Tomato Sauce 500 g  £0.68  £0.68 
Mars Bars 4 Pack 157 g  £1.68  £1.68 
Gold Instant Coffee 200 g  £2.24  £2.24 
Tortilla Wraps Seeded/Both in one 496 g  £1.05  £1.05 
Sub Rolls Brown/White 4 g  £0.85  £0.85 
Potato Farls 4 pack  £0.89  £0.89 
Toaster Sliced White Pan 800 g  £0.73  £0.73 
Luxury Fruit Muesli 750 g  £1.89  £1.89 
Premium Fruit & Nut Muesli 750 g  £1.89  £1.89 
Honey Nut Flakes 500 g  £1.08  £1.08 
Italian Mozzarella 125 g  £0.99  £0.99 
Squirty Cream 250 g  £1.49  £1.49 
Greek Style Yogurt 1000 g  £1.85  £1.85 
Greek Style Yogurt Full Fat/Low Fat 500 g  £0.79  £0.79 
Coleraine Slices 160 g  £1.75  £1.75 
Semi-Skimmed Milk 2L 1.5% 2000 g  £1.55  £1.55 
Semi Skim Milk 1.5% 1000 g  £1.05  £1.05 
Salted Butter 250g 250 g  £1.84  £1.84 
Mushrooms 300 g  £0.89  £0.89 
Salad Tomatoes 6 piece  £0.95  £0.95 
Frozen chicken breast fillet 1000 g  £3.99  £3.99 
Crinkle Cut Oven Chips Maris Piper 1500 g  £1.89  £1.89 
Cod Fillets Breaded/Battered 500 g  £3.29  £3.29 
Ultra Strong Kitchen Towel 200 sheets  £2.45  £4.90 
Washing Up Liquid 500 g  £0.64  £0.64 
Tie top refuse sacks 90L 20 pack  £2.19  £2.19 
Chicken Breast Fillets 300 g  £2.15  £2.15 
Roast In a bag Chicken 1500 g  £5.29  £5.29 
Diced Chicken Breast 400 g  £3.19  £6.38 
Fried Portions 800 g  £3.99  £3.99 
Beef Mince 5% 500 g  £3.48  £3.48 
12 Large Free Range Eggs 12 pack  £3.09  £3.09 
White Potatoes 2000 g  £1.35  £1.35 
Salmon & Spinach Fishcakes 290 g  £2.49  £4.50 

Total Included  £99.90 
Total LP Savings  £2.96 
TOTAL TROLLEY  £96.94 


